Schones Grundstiuck in

alicantedreamhomes Torre del Rico

www. AlicARladroamBomas. com

Art der Immobilie : Land

Standort : Torre del Rico
Schlafzimmer : 0

Badezimmer : 0

alicantedreamhomes@gmail.com

Ref: CC0548

Orientierung : Suden

Ansichten : Bergblick

www.alicantedreamhomes.com

Grundstiicksflache : m?

Flughafen :
Strand :
Stadt :
Golf :

Preis
€19.500

8685

45 mins
45 mins
45 mins

30 mins

0034 645 746 176
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